RODDY PRODUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO. BOX 2221 » FARMINGTON. NEW MEXICO 87499
TELEPHONE: (505) 3255750 » FAX. (505) 326-6814

January 9, 2002

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division
1000 Rio Brazos Road

Aztec, NM 87410

Re: Deviation Record

Roddy Production Company, Inc.
Raymond Simmons No. X 3
Section 17, T30N, R11W

San Juan, New Mexico

The following is a summary of the deviation tests run on the subject well:

Depth

153
317
581
707
958'
1458'
1953'
2480'
2977
3473
3972
4474
4721

Deviation

1/4°
1/2°
21/2°
11/2°
13/4°
1/2°
1/2°
3/4°
3/4°
1/4°
1/4°
3/4°
3/4°
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R.E. Fielder

Business Manager
Roddy Production Company, Inc.
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Acknowledgment
State of New Mexico

County of San Juan

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this 9th day of January, 2002 by R.E. Fielder

Dk ,&%W

Notary Publi¢”

My Commission Expires: October 29, 2005

OFFICIAL SEAL

Norma Jean Schlueter

XICO
NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW ME
Notary\ Bond Filed with Secretary of State

My Commission Expires /f{,?/ﬁémj




