## RODDY PRODUCTION COMPANY, INC.

P.O. BOX 2221 • FARMINGTON. NEW MEXICO 87499 TELEPHONE: (505) 325-5750 • FAX: (505) 326-6814

January 9, 2002

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 1000 Rio Brazos Road Aztec, NM 87410

> Re: Deviation Record Roddy Production Company, Inc. Raymond Simmons No. **X** 3 Section 17, T30N, R11W San Juan, New Mexico

The following is a summary of the deviation tests run on the subject well:

<u>Depth</u>	<b>Deviation</b>
153'	1/4°
317'	1/2°
581'	2 1/2°
707'	1 1/2°
958'	1 3/4°
1458'	1/2°
1953'	1/2°
2480'	3/4°
2977'	3/4°
3473'	1/4°
3972'	1/4°
4474'	3/4°
4721'	3/4°

R.E. Fielder

Business Manager

Roddy Production Company, Inc.

Raymond Simmons No. 3 Deviation Record Page Two

Acknowledgment

State of New Mexico

County of San Juan

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this 9th day of January, 2002 by R.E. Fielder.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: October 29, 2005



OFFICIAL SEAL
Norma Jean Schlueter
NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO
Notary Bond Filed with Secretary of State
My Commission Expires 10/29/2005